Round

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

NIT Patha CCMT Cut off 2023 - Round 3

Institute

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

PG
Programme

Group

Cyber Security G1

Master of Urban

& Regional
Planning

Communication

Systems

Data Science &

Engineering

Transportation

Engineering

Water
Resources
Engineering

Cyber Security

Environmental

Engineering

Geotechnical

Engineering

G1

G1

G1

Gl

G1

G1

Gl

Gl

Category Max GATE Score

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

SC

487

478

459

341

355

325

254

296

315

Min GATE
Score

359

358

358

273

327

325

243

296

288



National

Institute of
Technology Power System

Round 3 Patna Engineering G1 SC 328 328
National
Institute of
Technology Transportation

Round 3 Patna Engineering G1 OBC-NCL 355 327
National

Institute of Water
Technology Resources

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl OBC-NCL 325 325
National
Institute of
Technology

Round 3 Patna Cyber Security G1 SC 254 243
National
Institute of
Technology Environmental

Round 3 Patna Engineering G1 ST 296 296
National
Institute of
Technology Geotechnical

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl SC 315 288
National
Institute of
Technology Power System

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl SC 328 328
National
Institute of
Technology Structural

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl OBC-NCL 399 371
National
Institute of
Technology Design

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl SC 311 311
National

Institute of Microelectronic
Technology 's and VLSI
Round 3 Patna System Design G1 SC 346 346

National
Institute of Master of Urban
Technology & Regional
Round 3 Patna Planning Gl SC 249 249



Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

Design
Engineering

Geotechnical

Engineering

Environmental

Engineering

Geotechnical

Engineering

Power System

Engineering

Structural
Engineering

Thermal
Engineering

Water
Resources
Engineering

Microelectronic

s and VLSI

System Design

Design
Engineering

Structural
Engineering

Gl

G1

G1

Gl

G2

G1

G1

Gl

G2

G1

G1

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OBC-NCL

EWS

OBC-NCL

ST

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

429

321

339

382

329

374

343

248

339

338

366

374

321

337

362

329

371

342

248

339

338

263



Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

Geotechnical
Engineering

Control System
Engineering

Data Science &
Engineering

Microelectronic
s and VLSI
System Design

Production
Engineering

Thermal
Engineering

Microelectronic
s and VLSI
System Design

Cyber Security

Environmental
Engineering

Environmental
Engineering

Data Science &
Engineering

Gl

G1

G1

Gl

Gl

G1

G2

Gl

G1

G2

G1

ST

SC

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

251

259

341

380

371

402

268

348

460

322

536

251

259

314

368

371

402

268

337

394

322

378



Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

Microelectronic

s and VLSI

System Design G1

Transportation

Engineering

Water
Resources
Engineering

Master of Urban

& Regional
Planning

Production
Engineering

Data Science &

Engineering

Geotechnical

Engineering

Power System

Engineering

Data Science &

Engineering

Structural
Engineering

Structural
Engineering

G1

G1

Gl

Gl

G1

G1

Gl

G1

G1

G1

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN-Pw

D

OPEN

ST

480

460

366

322

258

352

335

344

228

521

255

401

371

366

322

258

352

322

332

228

403

255



Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

National
Institute of
Technology
Patna

Thermal
Engineering

Environmental
Engineering

Transportation
Engineering

Transportation
Engineering

Water
Resources
Engineering

Gl

G1

G1

Gl

Gl

SC

SC

EWS

SC

SC

251

300

333

369

255

251

269

333

336

248



