## NIT Patna CCMT Cut off 2023 - Round 3 PG Min GATE Institute **Programme** Max GATE Score Score Group Category National Institute of Technology OPEN 487 Patna Cyber Security G1 359

OPEN

OPEN

SC

**OBC-NCL** 

**OBC-NCL** 

SC

ST

SC

478

459

341

355

325

254

296

315

358

358

273

327

325

243

296

288

Round

Round 3

National Institute of

Patna

Patna

Patna

Patna

Patna

Patna

Patna

Patna

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of

Technology

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology

Technology

Master of Urban & Regional

Communication

Data Science &

Engineering

Transportation

Engineering

Resources

Engineering

Cyber Security

Environmental

Engineering

Geotechnical

Engineering

Water

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

**Planning** 

Systems

	National Institute of Technology	Power System				
Round 3	Patna	Engineering	G1	SC	328	328
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Transportation Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	355	327
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Water Resources Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	325	325
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Cyber Security	G1	SC	254	243
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Environmental Engineering	G1	ST	296	296
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Geotechnical Engineering	G1	SC	315	288
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Power System Engineering	G1	SC	328	328
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Structural Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	399	371
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Design Engineering	G1	SC	311	311
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Microelectronic s and VLSI System Design	G1	SC	346	346
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Master of Urban & Regional Planning	G1	SC	249	249

	National Institute of	Decign				
Round 3	Technology Patna	Design Engineering	G1	OPEN	429	374
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Geotechnical Engineering	G1	EWS	321	321
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Environmental Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	339	337
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Geotechnical Engineering	G1	OPEN	382	362
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Power System Engineering	G2	OBC-NCL	329	329
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Structural Engineering	G1	EWS	374	371
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Thermal Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	343	342
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Water Resources Engineering	G1	ST	248	248
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Microelectronic s and VLSI System Design	G2	OBC-NCL	339	339
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Design Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	338	338
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Structural Engineering	G1	SC	366	263

	National Institute of Technology	Geotechnical				
Round 3	Patna	Engineering	G1	ST	251	251
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Control System Engineering	G1	SC	259	259
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Data Science & Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	341	314
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Microelectronic s and VLSI System Design	G1	OBC-NCL	380	368
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Production Engineering	G1	OPEN	371	371
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Thermal Engineering	G1	OPEN	402	402
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Microelectronic s and VLSI System Design	G2	SC	268	268
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Cyber Security	G1	OBC-NCL	348	337
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Environmental Engineering	G1	OPEN	460	394
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Environmental Engineering	G2	OBC-NCL	322	322
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Data Science & Engineering	G1	OPEN	536	378

	National Institute of	Microelectronic				
Round 3	Technology Patna	s and VLSI System Design	G1	OPEN	480	401
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Transportation Engineering	G1	OPEN	460	371
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Water Resources Engineering	G1	OPEN	366	366
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Master of Urban & Regional Planning	G1	OBC-NCL	322	322
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Production Engineering	G1	SC	258	258
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Data Science & Engineering	G1	EWS	352	352
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Geotechnical Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	335	322
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Power System Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	344	332
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Data Science & Engineering	G1	OPEN-Pw	228	228
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Structural Engineering	G1	OPEN	521	403
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Structural Engineering	G1	ST	255	255

Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Thermal Engineering	G1	SC	251	251
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Environmental Engineering	G1	SC	300	269
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Transportation Engineering	G1	EWS	333	333
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Transportation Engineering	G1	SC	369	336
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Patna	Water Resources Engineering	G1	SC	255	248